AURORA

76,152 tons

Entered service in 2000
Normal operating capacity:
1,874 passengers and 850 crew
D EC |’< D LA N S Penthouse Suite with Bath/Shower
WA :oec

Suite with Bath/Shower

- B2 | B Deck

B5 CDeck

Mini-Suite with Bath/Shower

- CD B Deck

Deluxe Balcony with Bath/Shower
EA B Deck

ED - B Deck

Balcony with Bath/Shower
GA  CDeck

GB A& CDeck
GC | L&ADeck

- C Deck
FGE" A& CDeck

GF L&ADeck

Larger Outside with Bath/Shower
KB | KD CDeck

Outside with Bath/Shower
LB LC D,E&FDeck

LD CDeck
LE A B&CDeck

LF A D,E&FDeck

Larger Inside with Shower

OA OE BDeck

Inside with Shower
PA B&CDeck

Penthouse Suite Mini-Suite Deluxe Balcony PB A, B, C&F Deck

PC A D,E&FDeck

PD CDeck

PE A B&CDeck

PF A D,E, F&Lido Deck

Single Outside with Shower
Balcony Outside (Family) Outside RE A&CDeck
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CABIN NOTES U
*  (Cabin has one additional bed in the form % %
of a single sofa bed

** (Cabin has two additional beds in the form
of a double sofa bed

< Cabin has two additional beds in the form
of upper pullman berths
) DECK 13 - SUN DECK
& Fixed double bed : DECK 12 - LIDO DECK
; i DECK 11 - A DECK
A (Cabin has a chair instead of a sofa s DECK 10 B DECK
® Cabins with interconnecting doors DECK 9 - C DECK
- ; DECK 8 - D DECK
% Cabins with shower only — DECK7-PROM DECK
> View over bow of ship rather than sea view L,, » h
< View aft decks rather than sea view 5
. = :
& All adapted cabins have a shower only ) ; — =
T I
Il
Note: All upper berths in twin cabins are accessible AFT MID AFT MIDSHIP TID FORWARD: FORWARD
via a ladder. When upper berths are in use lower § DECK 6.- E DECK
berths cannot be converted to a double. 5 DECK 5 - F DECK

DECK 4 - G DECK
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A118

A124

A126

A134

A DECK

A130 | A112

A133 | A115

A136

A142

A132

A135

A144

A148

A150

A152b

A154b

A158

At62
| [ at64 I

A168

A170

A172

A174

A176

A178

A180

A182

A184

WEIGHTS AND
MEASURES

FITNESS ROOM

B DECK

B106**

B112++

B114:+

B120++

B122:+

B128

B130

B136

[‘B191

L B197

[ 199

L B203

[B205

B207

B209+ +
B211+ *

B213+ +

B215+ *

B217+ +

B219+ «
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WHIRLPOOL SPA

PADDLING
POOL
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